XVIII International San Gervasio
16/06/2023 - 18/06/2023

San Gervasio Bresciano

Master sheet Tricks Round 2
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W5B
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WBB
RwWBB
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RBB
W5F

BFL

BFLF

First pass::

1x not credit

Fall
out of time

310
80
60
60
60
150
150
90
90
310

500

550

2410

T5B

TWBB

TBB

RTBB

T5F

RTO

TWLB

Second pass:

Total :

1x notcredit

1x notcredit

3x not credit
3x not credit

Fall

350

330

150

100

200

200

350

200

200

300

2380

4790




